Exam Schedule of the Semester 98

13/30 12 10:30 8/30 Date Day
Theoretical Infectology 22-Sep Sunday
Forensic Medicine & Toxicology 24-Sep Tuesday
Clinical Epidemiology (14:30 P.M.) 28-Sep Saturday
Introduction to Pharmacology 29-Sep Sunday
Pediatrics 1 (Theory) Basic Clinical Skills (Theory) 13-Oct Sunday
Surgery (Theory) 1 16-Oct Wednesday
Neurology (Theory) (Mr. Khonji) 20-Oct Sunday
Pathophysiology of Cardiology 28-Oct Monday
Urology (Theory) (14:30) 23-Oct Wednesday
Pharmacopathology of Cardiology 26-Oct Saturday
Pediatrics 2 (Theory) 30-Oct Wednesday
Orthopedics (theory) (14:30 P.M.) 02-Nov Wednesday
Radiology 09-Nov Saturday
Psychiatry 10-Nov Sunday
Pathophysiology of Endocrinology 11-Nov Monday
Pharmacopathologgy of Endocinology 16-Nov Wednesday
Pathophysiology of Pulmonology 19-Nov Tuesday
Pharmacopathology of Pulmonology 23-Nov Saturday
Neurology (Theory) 08-Dec Sunday
Pathophysiology of Hematology 09-Dec Monday
Pharmacopathology of Nephrology 11-Dec Wednesday
Pharmacopathology of Hematology 14-Dec Saturday
Exam Schedule of the Semester 98
13/30 12 10:30 8/30 Date Day
Orthopedics (Theory) 15-Dec Sunday
Pathophysiology of Nephrology 17-Dec Tuesday
Surgery (Theory) + Urology (Theory) 18-Dec Wednesday
Fundamentals of Infectology 28-Dec Saturday




Pharmacology of Infectology 01-Jan Wednesday
Infectology (Theory) 05-Jan Sunday
Gynecology (Theory) 08-Jan Wednesday

Pathophysiology of Gastroenterology 14-Jan Tuesday
Internal Medicine 15-Jan Wednesday
Pharmacopathology of Gastroenterology 18-Jan Saturday
Medical Ethics (termic) Mr. Khonji 25-Jan Saturday
Clinical Epidemiology (4:30 P.M.) 27-Jan Monday
Fundamentals of Neurology & Psychiatry 28-Jan Tuesday
Pharmacopathology of Neurology & Psychiatry 01-Feb Saturday
Medical Ethics (Pack) 05-Feb Wednesday
Exam Schedule of the Semester 98
13/30 12 10:30 8/30 Date Day
Pathophysiology of Rheumatology 08-Feb Saturday
Pharmacopathology of Rheumatology 12-Feb Wednesday
Clinical Immunology 1 15-Feb Saturday
Orthopedics (Theory) (Ms. Shamshiri) 16-Feb Sunday
Fundamentals of Surgery- Pediatrics 22-Feb Saturday
Forensic Medicine (14:30 23-Feb Sunday
Pharmacopathology of Pediatrics & Surgery 26-Feb Wednesday
Clinical Immunology?2 Feb-29 Saturday
Psychiatry (2nd time) 03-Mar Tuesday
Medical Statistics 04-Mar Wednesday
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